

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mohan Parasaran,A.S.G.

Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the 2nd week of January, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

Court Master