

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

I.A.1 in I.A.3 (Appln. for impleadment)

I.A.2 in I.A.3 (Appln. for impleadment)

I.A.... in I.A.3 (Appln. for directions/clarification)

Date: 31/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.,

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Ad.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3-4-2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER