

ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3, IA NOS. 1,2,4,5,6,7 AND IA IN IA NO.3 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 O
F

2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment, directions/clarification, impleadment,
intervention,

intervention/direction, impleadment/ intervention)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Vikaram Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. T.S. Murthy, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For intervenor

Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandey, Adv.

2

Ms. Vibha Arora, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Adv.

St. of Maharashtra

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

St. of U.P.

Mr. Dinesh Divedi, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Misra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

produced by Mr. Heard both the parties. The revised time-schedule

second Gopal Subramaniam, ASG is accepted with a modification that the

es. counselling shall not be confined only to the wait-listed candidat
This time-

schedule has been approved in the peculiar facts of this case.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(VEERA VERM

A)

Court Master

Court Ma

ster