

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8 in I.A.No.3 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention )

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.C.A.Sundaram,Sr.Adv.

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr.Vikram Mehta, Adv.

Ms.Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Applicant

Mr.V.Kanagaraj, Sr.Adv.

Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr.C.A.Sekar, Adv.

Mr.Rajan Sharma,Adv.

For Applicant

Mr.Ravinder Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr.Kunal Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr.Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv.

For UOI

Mr.T.S.Murthy, Adv.

Ms.S.Goswami, Adv.

2

For Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manoj Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr.E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Abjijit P.Medh, Adv.

Ms.Chitra Markandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the I.A. No.8 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master