

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.____in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/03/2007 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr.Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on 2nd April, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)