

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.10 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions and office report ))

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The petitioner will be at liberty to move the High Court.

The application is dismissed.

(MEERA HEMANT)

ASST. REGISTRAR

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER