

IT E M NOS. 3 &amp; 9

COURT NO.1

S E C T I O N X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS. 11 - 12 / 2007 in  
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVIL) NO.157 OF 2005

AMIT GUP T A &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U.O.I. &amp; AN R.

Respondent(s)

[For extension of time and office report]

W I T H

W. P .(C)No.441 / 2007

[With appln. for directions and office report]

Date: 17 / 08 / 2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikar a m Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Shashi M. K apila, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Jogy Seari a, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekh a r Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. P r atibh a M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhati a, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Shar m a , Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. T. Srinivas a Murthy, Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.

M/s. K. L. Mehta &amp; Co., Advs.

Mr. Subra moniu m P r a s a d, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

2

Ms. Chitra Mark a nd aya, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

I.A.Nos. 11- 12 in W P(C)No. 157 / 05 etc. .... (Contd.)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. P r a k a s h Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. V.G. P r aga s a m , Adv.

M/s. S. Narain & Co., Advs.

For Applicant (s)

Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on Friday, the 24<sup>th</sup> August 2007.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Veera Verm a)  
Court Master