

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2008 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vikram Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
for Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr.Gopal Subramanium,ASG
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 28.4.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master