

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.23 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR. Respondent(s)

AND

IN THE MATTER OF :

Dr.Lakshya Kumawat & Ors. Applicant(s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Anr. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2008 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/  
impleading party Mr.R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Sachin Chopra, Adv.  
Mr.Kamal Bansal, Adv.  
Mr.Sudarsh Rajan, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.  
For Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 28.7.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master