

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 26 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 157 OF 2005

AMIT GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr.Tapesh Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv(NP)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv(NP)

2

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv(NP)

Ms.Chitra Markandeya, Adv.(NP)

Mr.E.C.Vidyasagar, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.(NP)

Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.(NP)

M/s.S.Narain & Co., Advs.(NP)

Mr.Peeyoosh Kalra, Adv.,
Mr.Jagjit S. Chhabra,Adv.

Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Peeyoosh Kalra, Adv.
Mr.Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For MCI

Mr.Maninder singh, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
Post on 29 August, 2008.

Meanwhile, response/reply, if any, may be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master